Pricelist &
Handbook
Felt. Singleply. Liquid
WATERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES
2021
Table of Contents
PremTec offer a range of
specialist systems

Grey
Slated
Sand
GF
Perforated Venting Underlay 20  36 25 £74.69
5
 Bicrost Perf GF
Premfelt Ancillaries
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Pipe Length
(mm)
Rainwater Outlets with SBS Flange
FO-FLO-40-SBS 40 425 £175.39
FO-FLO-50/600-SBS 50 600 £211.20
FO-FLO-50-SBS 50 425 £175.39
FO-FLO-62/600-SBS 62 600 £234.15
FO-FLO-62-SBS 62 425 £178.09
FO-FLO-70-SBS 70 420 £178.09
FO-FLO-75/600-SBS 75 600 £258.64
FO-FLO-75-SBS 75 425 £178.09
FO-FLO-90-SBS 90 425 £179.40
FO-FLO-95/600-SBS 95 600 £265.99
FO-FLO-95-SBS 95 425 £181.99
FO-FLO-110/600-SBS 110 600 £279.41
FO-FLO-110-SBS 110 425 £181.99
FO-FLO-125-SBS 125 425 £208.80
FO-FLO-145-SBS 145 425 £237.38
FO-FLO-160-SBS 160 425 £237.38
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Pipe Length
(mm)
Paapet Outlets with SBS Flange
FO-PARAPET-50/600-SBS 50 600 £261.53
FO-PARAPET-50-SBS 50 425 £213.94
FO-PARAPET-75/600-SBS 75 600 £270.53
FO-PARAPET-75-SBS 75 425 £216.41
FO-PARAPET-110/600-SBS 110 600 £294.68
FO-PARAPET-110-SBS 110 425 £235.75
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Breather Vents
RM-BV-ABS-32+CAP 32 230 £40.84
RM-BV-ABS-75+CAP 75 230 £89.74
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Stainless Steel Breather Vents
RM-VENT-75-SBS 75 600 £335.29
RM-VENT-110-SBS 110 600 £381.86
RM-VENT-160-SBS 160 600 £452.03
RM-VENT-250-SBS 250 600 £620.55
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Stainless Steel IM Breather Vents
RM-IMVENT-75-SBS 75 250 £332.48
RM-IMVENT-110-SBS 110 250 £366.98
RM-IMVENT-160-SBS 160 250 £502.13
Product Name Clip Size
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)

Grey
Light
Grey
Logic Plate 7012 PremPly Metal Sheet 1 x 2 11 50 £95.06  Dark
Grey
12 13
Premply Ancillaries
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Pipe Length
(mm)
Rainwater Outlets with PVC Flange
FO-FLO-160-PVC 40 425 £175.39
FO-FLO-50/600-PVC 50 600 £211.20
FO-FLO-50-PVC 50 425 £175.39
FO-FLO-62/600-PVC 62 600 £234.15
FO-FLO-62-PVC 62 425 £178.09
FO-FLO-70-PVC 70 420 £178.09
FO-FLO-75/600-PVC 75 600 £258.64
FO-FLO-75-PVC 75 425 £178.09
FO-FLO-90-PVC 90 425 £179.40
FO-FLO-95/600-PVC 95 600 £265.99
FO-FLO-95-PVC 95 425 £181.99
FO-FLO-110/600-PVC 110 600 £279.41
FO-FLO-110-PVC 110 425 £181.99
FO-FLO-125-PVC 125 425 £208.80
FO-FLO-145-PVC 145 425 £237.38
FO-FLO-160-PVC 160 425 £237.38
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Pipe Length
(mm)
Paapet Outlets with PVC Flange
FO-PARAPET-50/600-PVC 50 600 £261.53
FO-PARAPET-50-PVC 50 425 £213.94
FO-PARAPET-75/600-PVC 75 600 £270.53
FO-PARAPET-75-PVC 75 425 £216.41
FO-PARAPET-110/600-PVC 110 600 £294.68
FO-PARAPET-110-PVC 110 425 £235.76
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Breather Vents
RM-BV-PVC-32+PVC 32 230 £49.01
RM-BV-PVC-75+PVC 75 230 £95.14
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Stainless Steel Breather Vents
RM-VENT-75-PVC 75 600 £335.29
RM-VENT-110-PVC 110 600 £381.86
RM-VENT-160-PVC 160 600 £452.03
RM-VENT-250-PVC 250 600 £620.55
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Stainless Steel IM Breather Vents
RM-IMVENT-75-PVC 75 250 £332.48
RM-IMVENT-110-PVC 110 250 £366.98
RM-IMVENT-160-PVC 160 250 £502.13
Product Name Clip Size
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)

Product Name Length
(m)
List Price
(ex VAT)
SureFast  GRP Termination Bar
Used to secure membrane edges
SF-BSC-2100 2.1 £8.63
Termination Bar
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Pipe Length
(mm)
Rainwater Extension Pipes
FO-EP-40/250 40 250 £79.16
FO-EP-50/250 50 250 £83.85
FO-EP-50/500 50 500 £116.03
FO-EP-62/250 62 250 £92.55
FO-EP-62/500 62 500 £123.68
FO-EP-75/250 75 250 £92.55
FO-EP-75/500 75 500 £161.66
FO-EP-90/250 90 250 £124.91
FO-EP-90/500 90 500 £234.15
FO-EP-95/250 95 250 £124.91
FO-EP-95/500 95 500 £234.15
FO-EP-110/250 110 250 £124.91
FO-EP-110/500 110 500 £234.15
FO-EP-125/250 125 250 £147.45
FO-EP-125/500 125 500 £253.84
FO-EP-145/250 145 250 £147.45
FO-EP-145/500 145 500 £253.84
FO-EP-160/250 160 250 £147.45
FO-EP-160/500 160 500 £253.84
24 25
Ancillaries Product Name Suits Diameter
(mm)
List Price

Product Name Suits Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Width
(mm)
Plastic Parapet Leaf Guard With Ratchet System
FO-PG-CLICK 50 - 110 230 £124.39
Product Name Suits Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Width
(mm)
Stainless Steel Parapet Leaf Guard
FO-PG-225 50 - 110 225 £77.70
FO-PG-325 110 - 160 325 £127.80
Product Name Max Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Min Diameter
(mm)
Rainwater Reducer Pipe
FO-RP-160/110 160 110 £353.78
Product Name Pipe Diameter
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)
Length
(mm)
Flexible Pipe Couplings
FO-PC-50 50 100 £42.64
FO-PC-90 90 100 £42.64
FO-PC-100 100 100 £42.64
Product Name Min Height
(mm)
List Price
(ex VAT)